5
Manual m
otor
protectors
MS325-1.0
Type MS325
Discount schedule MA
Manual motor protectors — Type MS325
	 0.10	–	0.16	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MS325-0.16
	 0.16	–	0.25	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MS325-0.25	 $ 144
	 0.25	–	0.40	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MS325-0.40
	 0.40	–	0.63	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MS325-0.63
	 0.63	–	1.0	 —	 —	 —	 1/2	 1/2	 MS325-1.0
	 1.0	–	1.6	 —	 1/10	 —	 3/4	 3/4	 MS325-1.6
	 1.6	–	2.5	 —	 1/6	 1/2	 1	 1.5	 MS325-2.5	 165
	 2.5	–	4.0	 1/8	 1/3	 1	 2	 3	 MS325-4.0
	 4.0	–	6.3	 1/4	 1/2	 1.5	 3	 5	 MS325-6.3
	 6.3 	–	9.0	 1/3	 1	 2.5	 5	 7.5	 MS325-9.0
	 9.0	–	12.5	 1/2	 2	 3	 7.5	 10	 MS325-12.5	 192
	 12.5	–	16	 1	 2.5	 5	 10	 10	 MS325-16
	 16	–	20	 1.5	 3	 5	 10	 15	 MS325-20	 211.50
	 20	–	25	 2	 3	 7.5	 15	 20	 MS325-25	 223.50
MS325 UL File #E137861
Accessories UL File #E90353
	Thermal setting	 Single-phase	 3-phase	 Catalog	 List
	 range 	 horsepower ratings 1	 horsepower ratings	 number	 price
	 (Amps)	 120V	 240V	 240V	 480V	 600V
  Single phase motor ratings are based upon wiring all three poles in series.
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
5
Manual
motor protectors
MS325-1.0
Type MS325
UL 508E
Discount schedule MA
Manual motor protectors — Type MS325
	 0.10	–	0.16	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MS325-0.16E
	 0.16	–	0.25	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MS325-0.25E	 $ 223
	 0.25	–	0.40	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MS325-0.40E
	 0.40	–	0.63	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MS325-0.63E
	 0.63	–	1.0	 —	 —	 —	 1/2	 1/2	 MS325-1.0E
	 1.0	–	1.6	 —	 1/10	 —	 3/4	 3/4	 MS325-1.6E
	 1.6	–	2.5	 —	 1/6	 1/2	 1	 1.5	 MS325-2.5E	 244
	 2.5	–	4.0	 1/8	 1/3	 1	 2	 3	 MS325-4.0E
	 4.0	–	6.3	 1/4	 1/2	 1.5	 3	 5	 MS325-6.3E
	 6.3 	–	9.0	 1/3	 1	 2.5	 5	 7.5	 MS325-9.0E
	 9.0	–	12.5	 1/2	 2	 3	 7.5	 10	 MS325-12.5E	 271
	 12.5	–	16	 1	 2.5	 5	 10	 10	 MS325-16E
	 16	–	20	 1.5	 3	 5	 10	 15	 MS325-20E	 290
	 20	–	25	 2	 3	 7.5	 15	 20	 MS325-25E	 302
MS325 UL File #E137861
Accessories UL File #E90353
Class 10 overload
Short circuit rating of 18kA

Discount schedule MA
Padlocking devices for Type MS325
	 Item	 Catalog	 List
	 description	 number	 price
	 Adapter for padlock type SA1	 MS325-SA1	 $ 15.00
	 Complete padlock kit (includes adaptor, padlock & 3 keys)	 MS325-SA3	 37.50
Auxiliary contact blocks for Type MS325 (side mount)
	 Item	 Catalog	 List
	 description	 number	 price
	 1 NO & 1 NC	 MS325-HK11
  	 2 NO	 MS325-HK20	 $ 33
	 2 NC	 MS325-HK02
Undervoltage trip for Type MS325
	 Item	 Catalog	 List
	 description	 number	 price
	 24V	 MS325-UA24
	 48V	 MS325-UA48
	 60V	 MS325-UA60
	 110V	 MS325-UA110	 $ 82.50
	 230V	 MS325-UA230
	 400V	 MS325-UA400
	 415V	 MS325-UA415
	 480V	 MS325-UA480
Shunt trips for Type MS325
	 Item	 Catalog	 List
	 description	 number	 price
	 110 – 240 VAC/VDC, 60 Hz	 MS325-ST110	 $ 82.50	 24 – 60 VAC/DC, 60 Hz	 MS325-ST24
Bell alarm contact blocks for Type MS325